
Label PrimaryEmail PhoneNumber Attributes

Robert Furniss bobfurniss@comcast.net 6513984654 EMMA +

Philip Morgan padre4u@hotmail.com 5402227442 EMMA +, Metro

Elaine Barber dizfiz3734@hotmail.com 9524749177 Metro

Kate Bradtmiller kate.stebinger@gmail.com 6128863858 Metro

Rob Cavanna fr.robcavanna@gmail.com 3203394852 Metro

Len Freeman lenfreeman190@gmail.com 9524766267 Metro

Kathleen Galvin eclectic9559@msn.com 9712415872 Metro

Tony Hunt tonydhunt@gmail.com 7636706967 Metro

Anna Ostenso Moore anna.v.ostensomoore@gmail.com 6122320350 Metro

Jay Phelan jphelan@northpark.edu 3122466460 Metro

Chris Beebe cfairbeebe@gmail.com 8287481931 Metro +

Deborah Brown debronmn@aol.com 6128013330 Metro +

Nathan Castens nathancastens@gmail.com 9523341465 Metro +

Lindsay Freeman lhfreeman25@gmail.com 9524766267 Metro +

Tom Harries THarries001@gmail.com 9522975856 Metro +

Gayle Marsh ThankfulLiving@comcast.net 6515580238 Metro +

Mark Moore t.mark.m@gmail.com 9207910922 Metro +

Robert Pierson brbobohc@gmail.com 8453327297 Metro +

Roger Sonnesyn sonnesyn@msn.com 6129656561 Metro +

Connie Sowah conniesowah@msn.com 7632288442 Metro +

Judy Hoover frdr@aol.com 6127473026 Metro, Northern

Elizabeth Becker heatherelizabethback@gmail.com 2707926491 Metro, Southern

James Young revjryoung@gmail.com 5076465778 Metro, Southern

Kent Rahm kentrahm@comcast.net 5408478446 Metro, Statewide

Faith Perrizo fperrizo@gmail.com 3044371817 Northern

Stephen Schaitberger stephenschaitberger@charter.net 2183301402 Northern

Dana Emery danakaren@arvig.net 2188412387 Northern, Statewide

Kathleen Charles revkjc49@gmail.com 6087845532 Southern

Henry Doyle Henry.Doyle@s-sm.org 5073343742 Southern
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George Favell gmf2nd@verizon.net 8184812905 Southern

Nicklas Mezacapa Musicmez@yahoo.com 5072886259 Southern

Colin Maltbie revmaltbie@gmail.com 6512692901 Southern, Statewide

Cynthia Bronson Sweigert revcbs11@gmail.com 4126380680 St. Cloud +

Gretchen Pickeral lilmargret@gmail.com 6129611154 St. Cloud +

Tom Roy revtdroy@gmail.com 3207616085 St. Cloud +

Ken Toven kentoven1@mac.com 2182596887 St. Cloud +

Randy Welsand ramkw78@gmail.com 3208283100 St. Cloud +

Mary Gustafson gustafso1@gmail.com 7743180635 Statewide

Paul Nancarrow psnancarrow@gmail.com 5402553403 Statewide

Peggy Schnack schnape0@sewanee.edu 6125978109 Statewide


